
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAHORE	HACK	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $383.72
2024-09-05 2nd	Position	Prize	for	4th	Position txn_9KH4Zb7 -$22.33 $361.39
2024-09-06 TXVRFY txn_xQHn7kO -$10.00 $351.39
2024-09-07 Docuseal	for	signing	Event	Liability	Forms txn_yXHbl0K -$20.00 $331.39
2024-09-07 TXVRFY txn_9KH4Xmn -$10.00 $321.39
2024-09-07 Prize	1st	Position txn_8rHBQN8 -$0.52 $320.87
2024-09-07 AliExpress txn_66HZ86X -$43.20 $277.67
2024-09-07 AliExpress txn_78HBQZp -$69.32 $208.35
2024-09-10 8	KVM	services	for	one	month txn_BZHo22X -$22.34 $186.01
2024-09-14 TXVRFY txn_PVHKoPP -$7.50 $178.51
2024-09-16 more	sensors	for	weather	station	workshop txn_ZeHmgwd -$156.20 $22.31
2024-09-20 Jumper	wires	for	weather	station	workshop txn_YRH98dN -$1.44 $20.87
2024-09-22 Recurring	Charge	for	US	number txn_nEHBGyQ -$6.50 $14.37
2024-09-27 Microsoft*Skype txn_d7HvOOA -$2.99 $11.38

WITHDRAWN:	$372.34.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $11.38

Lahore	Hack	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lahore	Hack's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


